THE CROSSINGS
of-Ocean City
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CHECK-IN between 3pm & 6pm—Call if arriving
after 6pm

e CHECK-OUT before 10am.

e Satellite Television

e  WiFi Service

e Air Conditioned/Heated

e Kitchenettes with
Refrigerators in all Rooms

e Heated Outdoor Pool

e Guest Laundromat

e Use of Pool & Changing/Shower Room
after Check-out

e Free Parking (1 car per unit)

Featured are examples of typical units at
The Crossings. Each unit is individually owned and
will therefore have slightly different decor.
OUR ROOMS HAVE BEEN DESIGNATED AS
NONSMOKING FOR THE COMFORT OF OUR GUESTS.

THE CROSSINGS

of-Ocean City

3420 Haven Avenue

Ocean City, NJ 08226

Like “The Crossings of Ocean City, NJ” and learn about specials and

what’s happening at The Crossings and in Ocean City.
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THE CROSSINGS
of-Ocean City

Heated Pool

Wi-Fi Service
Make Reservations Online at
www.thecrossingsocnj.com

3420 Haven Avenue
Ocean City, NJ 08226

(609) 398-4433
(800) 257-8811




2025 Seasen Specials

The dates listed are nights available. Weekday 3 night specials can be for arrival Sunday &

depart on Wednesday, arrive Monday & depart Thursday or arrive on Tuesday & depart on Friday.
Take 10% off an additional night!

MAY Nights

Studio
Eff.

Large
Studio Eff.

Special

AFAMILY VACATION CREATES MEMORIES THAT LAST ALIFETIME.

There's ne betler place To make these memenies thtulralbiyiez(}bsﬂéinfiél

May 16 & May 17
May 18 to May 22
May 23 to May 25
May 26 to May 29
May 30 & May 31

JUNE Nights

$302
$393
$588
$393
$302

Studio
Eff.

$322
$417
$615
$417
$322

Large
Studio Eff.

Weekend
Weekday
Memorial Day Weekend
Weekday
Weekend

Special

June 1toJune5
June 8 to June 12
June 15 to June 19
June 22 to June 26

END OF AUGUST &

SEPTEMBER Nights

$393
$432
$516
$543

Studio
Eff.

$417
$459
$543
$573

Large

Studio Eff.

Weekday
Weekday
Weekday
Weekday

Special

Aug. 24 to Aug. 28
Aug. 29 to Aug. 31
Sept. 1 to Sept. 4
Sept. 5 & Sept. 6
Sept. 7 to Sept. 11
Sept. 12 & Sept. 13

$489
$711
$411
$344
$411
$344

$516
$741
$438
$362
$438
$362

Weekday
Labor Day Weekend
Weekday
Weekend
Weekday
Weekend

Specials do not include tax. Specials are for your room only. Deposit required to confirm.
Limited rooms available at the special prices. No refund for inclement weather.

Some specials may have an additional night available at a discounted price.

Discounts will always be taken off of the lowest nights room rate. See specials for details.
Specials do not apply to reservations made through any online booking services.

2025 Rate Schedule

Type A Type B
One-Room Studio Large Studio Efficiency

Weekend Weekend
(per night) (per night)

May 16 to May 22 $145 $165 $155 $175

May 23 to May 25
(Memorial Day Weekend)

DATES

RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

WITHOUT NOTICE. Daily

Daily

n/a $213 n/a $223

May 26 to June 5 $145 $165 $155 $175
June 6 to June 12 $157 $187 $167 $197
June 13 to June 19 $187 $219 $197 $229
June 20 to July 2 $197 $229 $207 $239

July 3 to July 5
(July 4th Holiday)

July 6 to July 17 $259 $285 $269 $299

July 18 to August 16
Night in Venice—July 26

$295 $295 $315 $315

$275 $295 $295 $315

August 17 to August 23 $219 $239 $229 $249

August 24 to August 28 $177 n/a $187 n/a

Aug. 29 to Aug. 31
(Labor Day Weekend)

Sept. 1 to Sept. 13 $149 $187 $159 $197

n/a $250 n/a $260

CHECK-IN: Between 3 P.M. & 6 P.M. (call if arriving after 6 P.M.)
CHECK-OUT: 10 A.M
RESERVATIONS CAN BE MADE ONLINE AT WWW.THECROSSINGSOCNJ.COM.

Brochure rates as listed apply only to reservations made before May 1, 2025.

Prices may change after that date. The above rates are based on double occupancy prior to
May 24 and after Sept. 1 with advance reservations. May 23 to Aug. 31 the rates are based on
four persons. Children under 12 are FREE. Additional persons 12 and over are $10 per night.
Maximum occupancy is 4 people in all rooms (inc. children). Deposit of one night’s rental plus
tax is required to confirm reservations of 5 nights or less and two night’s rental plus tax for 6
nights or longer. Balance is due upon arrival, no checks please. To avoid forfeiting your depos-
it notify us 14 days prior to your arrival date and your deposit will be refunded less 25% service
charge. Rates do not include state or local taxes. *June 20 to August 23 there is a 3 night mini-
mum for all reservations. *3 night minimum on holidays and weekends. No refunds for early
departure or due to inclement weather. Misrepresentation voids reservation. Sorry, no pets.
We accept Visa, MasterCard, American Express, Discover.

(B09) 398-4433
(800) 257-8811




