

For Your Enjoyment...

- CHECK-IN between 3pm & 6pm—Call if arriving after 6pm
- CHECK-OUT before 10am.
- Satellite Television
- WiFi Service
- Air Conditioned/Heated
- Kitchenettes with Refrigerators in all Rooms
- Heated Outdoor Pool
- Guest Laundromat
- Use of Pool & Changing/Shower Room after Check-out
- Free Parking (1 car per unit)









Featured are examples of typical units at
The Crossings. Each unit is individually owned and
will therefore have slightly different decor.
OUR ROOMS HAVE BEEN DESIGNATED AS
NONSMOKING FOR THE COMFORT OF OUR GUESTS.

THE CROSSINGS of Ocean City

3420 Haven Avenue Ocean City, NJ 08226 "The Crossings of Ocean City, NJ" and learn about specials and what's happening at The Crossings and in Ocean City.



Like



Heated Pool
Wi-Fi Service
Make Reservations Online at
www.thecrossingsocnj.com

3420 Haven Avenue Ocean City, NJ 08226 (609) 398-4433 (800) 257-8811









2025 Season Specials

The dates listed are <u>nights available</u>. Weekday 3 night specials can be for arrival Sunday & depart on Wednesday, arrive Monday & depart Thursday or arrive on Tuesday & depart on Friday.

Take 10% off an additional night!

MAY	Nights	Studio Eff.	Large Studio Eff.	Special	
May 16 & May 17	2	\$302	\$322	Weekend	
May 18 to May 22	3	\$393	\$417	Weekday	
May 23 to May 25	3	\$588	\$615	Memorial Day Weekend	
May 26 to May 29	3	\$393	\$417	Weekday	
May 30 & May 31	2	\$302	\$322	Weekend	
JUNE	Nights	Studio Eff.	Large Studio Eff.	Special	
June 1 to June 5	3	\$393	\$417	Weekday	
June 8 to June 12	3	\$432	\$459	Weekday	
June 15 to June 19	3	\$516	\$543	Weekday	
June 22 to June 26	3	\$543	\$573	Weekday	
END OF AUGUST & SEPTEMBER	Nights	Studio Eff.	Large Studio Eff.	Special	
Aug. 24 to Aug. 28	3	\$489	\$516	Weekday	
Aug. 29 to Aug. 31	3	\$711	\$741	Labor Day Weekend	
Sept. 1 to Sept. 4	3	\$411	\$438	Weekday	
Sept. 5 & Sept. 6	2	\$344	\$362	Weekend	
Sept. 7 to Sept. 11	3	\$411	\$438	Weekday	
Sept. 12 & Sept. 13	2	\$344	\$362	Weekend	

Specials do not include tax. Specials are for your room only. Deposit required to confirm. Limited rooms available at the special prices. No refund for inclement weather. Some specials may have an additional night available at a discounted price. Discounts will always be taken off of the lowest nights room rate. See specials for details. Specials do not apply to reservations made through any online booking services.









A FAMILY VACATION CREATES MEMORIES THAT LAST A LIFETIME.

There's no better place to make those memories than at the Crossings!

2025 Rate Schedule

DATES	Type A One-Room Studio		Type B Large Studio Efficiency	
RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.	Daily	Weekend (per night)	Daily	Weekend (per night)
May 16 to May 22	\$145	\$165	\$155	\$175
May 23 to May 25 (Memorial Day Weekend)	n/a	\$213	n/a	\$223
May 26 to June 5	\$145	\$165	\$155	\$175
June 6 to June 12	\$157	\$187	\$167	\$197
June 13 to June 19	\$187	\$219	\$197	\$229
June 20 to July 2	\$197	\$229	\$207	\$239
July 3 to July 5 (July 4th Holiday)	\$295	\$295	\$315	\$315
July 6 to July 17	\$259	\$285	\$269	\$299
July 18 to August 16 Night in Venice—July 26	\$275	\$295	\$295	\$315
August 17 to August 23	\$219	\$239	\$229	\$249
August 24 to August 28	\$177	n/a	\$187	n/a
Aug. 29 to Aug. 31 (Labor Day Weekend)	n/a	\$250	n/a	\$260
Sept. 1 to Sept. 13	\$149	\$187	\$159	\$197

CHECK-IN: Between 3 P.M. & 6 P.M. (call if arriving after 6 P.M.)

CHECK-OUT: 10 A.M

RESERVATIONS CAN BE MADE ONLINE AT WWW.THECROSSINGSOCNJ.COM.

Brochure rates as listed apply only to reservations made before May 1, 2025. Prices may change after that date. The above rates are based on double occupancy prior to May 24 and after Sept. 1 with advance reservations. May 23 to Aug. 31 the rates are based on four persons. Children under 12 are FREE. Additional persons 12 and over are \$10 per night. Maximum occupancy is 4 people in all rooms (inc. children). Deposit of one night's rental plus tax is required to confirm reservations of 5 nights or less and two night's rental plus tax for 6 nights or longer. Balance is due upon arrival, no checks please. To avoid forfeiting your deposit notify us 14 days prior to your arrival date and your deposit will be refunded less 25% service charge. Rates do not include state or local taxes. *June 20 to August 23 there is a 3 night minimum for all reservations. *3 night minimum on holidays and weekends. No refunds for early departure or due to inclement weather. Misrepresentation voids reservation. Sorry, no pets. We accept Visa, MasterCard, American Express, Discover.

(609) 398-4433 (800) 257-8811